
 

  
  
  

Term Dates 2025 - 2026 

  

  

Autumn Term 2025  

Boarders’ return Wednesday, 03 September 2025 

Term starts Thursday, 04 September 2025 

Half term begins  Friday, 24 October 2025  

Term resumes  Monday, 3 November 2025 

Term ends  Wednesday, 10 December 2025 

Boarders depart  Thursday, 11 December 2025  

  

Spring Term 2026  

Boarders’ return  Tuesday, 06 January 2026  

Term starts  Wednesday, 07 January 2026 

Half term begins  Friday, 13 February 2026 

Term resumes  Monday, 23 February 2026    

Term ends  Friday, 20 March 2026 

Boarders depart  Monday, 23 March 2026 

  

Summer Term 2026  

Boarders’ return  Friday, 17 April 2026 

Term starts  Monday, 20 April 2026 

May Day holiday  Monday, 04 May 2026 

Half term begins Friday, 22 May 2026 

Term resumes  Monday, 01 June 2026 

Term ends  Wednesday, 08 July 2026 

Boarders depart Thursday, 09 July 2026  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


